Piezo valve VEMP
538312589 |  | 22.01.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/01
538312589 |  | 22.01.2025
Piezo valve VEMP
Characteristics
At a glance
General information:

CE mark (see declaration of
conformity) 1)
To EU Low Voltage Directive
Shock resistance Shock test with severity level 2 to FN 942017-5 and EN 60068-2-27
Vibration resistance Transport application test with severity level 2 to FN 942017-4 and EN 60068-2-6
1) More information www.festo.com/catalogue/... -> Support/Downloads.
6 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/01
538312589 |  | 22.01.2025
Piezo valve VEMP
Datasheet
Materials
Material seals EPDM
Material housing PA-reinforced
Material cover PA-reinforced
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
VEMP-BS-3-13-D7-F-22T1, 1.3 mm nominal width, flow rate above operating pressure at 250 V
p2 [bar]
q
[l/
m

in
]
0 50 100 150 200 250 300
0
5
10
15
20
25
Flow rate 1 - 2
Flow rate 2 - 3
72025/01 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538312589 |  | 22.01.2025
Piezo valve VEMP
Datasheet
VEMP-BS-3-13-D19-F-28T1, 1.3 mm nominal width, flow rate above operating pressure at 310 V
p2 [bar]
q
[l/
m

[l/
m
in
]
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
Flow rate 1 - 2
Flow rate 2 - 3
VEMP-BS-3-16-D5-F-28T1, 1.6 mm nominal width, flow rate above operating pressure at 310 V
p [bar]
q
[l/
m
in
]
0 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.25 0.3 0.35 0.4 0.45 0.5
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
Flow rate 1  2
Flow rate 2  3
8 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/01
538312589 |  | 22.01.2025
Piezo valve VEMP
Datasheet
VEMP-BS-3-16-D5-F-28T1, 1.6 mm nominal width, flow rate above voltage at room temperature, operating pressure 0.5 bar
VEMP-BS-3-16-D7-F-28T1, 1.6 mm nominal width, flow rate above operating pressure at 310 V
p2 [bar]
q
[l/
m

Part no. Type
2/2-way,
closed, mon-
ostable, 3/3-
way, closed,
monostable
1.3 mm 0 ... 1.7 bar 28 l/min 29 l/min 8065734 VEMP-BS-3-13-D19-F-28T1
8065735 VEMP-BS-3-13-D19-F-28T1-P30
3/3-way,
closed, mon-
ostable
0 ... 1.1 bar 19 l/min 20 l/min 8064292 VEMP-BS-3-13-D7-F-22T1
8064293 VEMP-BS-3-13-D7-F-22T1-P30
1.6 mm 0 ... 0.7 bar 18 l/min 19 l/min 8065738 VEMP-BS-3-16-D5-F-28T1
8065739 VEMP-BS-3-16-D5-F-28T1-P30
0 ... 1.1 bar 27 l/min 28 l/min 8064295 VEMP-BS-3-16-D7-F-28T1-P30
8064294 VEMP-BS-3-16-D7-F-28T1
12 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/01
538312589 |  | 22.01.2025
Piezo valve VEMP

	Piezo valve VEMP
	Key features
	Type code
	Datasheet
	General technical data
	Electrical data
	Operating and environmental conditions
	Safety characteristics
	Materials
	VEMP-BS-3-13-D7-F-22T1, 1.3 mm nominal width, flow rate above operating pressure at 250 V
	VEMP-BS-3-13-D7-F-22T1, 1.3 mm nominal width, flow rate above voltage at room temperature, operating pressure 1 bar
	VEMP-BS-3-13-D19-F-28T1, 1.3 mm nominal width, flow rate above operating pressure at 310 V
	VEMP-BS-3-13-D19-F-28T1, 1.3 mm nominal width, flow rate above voltage at room temperature, operating pressure 1.7 bar
	VEMP-BS-3-16-D5-F-28T1, 1.6 mm nominal width, flow rate above operating pressure at 310 V
	VEMP-BS-3-16-D5-F-28T1, 1.6 mm nominal width, flow rate above voltage at room temperature, operating pressure 0.5 bar
	VEMP-BS-3-16-D7-F-28T1, 1.6 mm nominal width, flow rate above operating pressure at 310 V
	VEMP-BS-3-16-D7-F-28T1, 1.6 mm nominal width, flow rate above voltage at room temperature, operating pressure 1 bar